
Day Date Opponent Location Time Trans
Friday Feb. 25 Silver Valley High School Silver Valley Softball Field 3:15 Ebmeyer

Monday Feb. 28 UP Tournament- CIMS AAE Softball Field 3:30 N/A

Wednesday Mar. 2 UP Tournament- Serrano AAE Softball Field 2:00 N/A

Friday Mar. 4 UP Tournament- Adelanto AAE Softball Field 3:30 N/A

Saturday Mar. 5 University Prep Tournament Uni Prep Softball Field TBA Provide Own

Tuesday Mar. 8 Silverado High School Silverado Softball Field 3:15 Provide Own

Tuesday Mar. 15 Academy of Careers & ExplorationACE Softball Field 3:15 Ebmeyer

Friday Mar. 25 Big Bear High School AAE Softball Field 3:15 N/A

Tuesday Mar. 29 CIMS CIMS Softball Field 3:15 Provide Own

Friday Apr. 1 Riverside Prep RP Softball Field 3:15 Provide Own

Tuesday Apr. 5 University Prep AAE Softball Field 3:15 N/A

Friday Apr. 8 Excelsior AAE Softball Field 3:15 N/A

Tuesday Apr. 12 Big Bear High School Big Bear HS Softball Field 3:15 Ebmeyer

Thursday Apr. 14 Riverside Prep AAE Softball Field 3:15 N/A

Tuesday Apr. 19 CIMS AAE Softball Field 3:15 N/A

Friday Apr. 22 University Prep Uni Prep Softball Field 3:15 Provide Own

Tuesday Apr. 26 Excelsior SVL LL Field 3:15 Provide Own

Thursday Apr. 28 Granite Hills High School GHHS Softball Field 3:15 Provide Own

Bold indicates home games

Italics indicates league game
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